compact electronic Residual
Current Circuit Breaker
with Overcurrent Protection
Switched neutral line
Special
earth fault
high-frequency
filter

N
ew
Dimensions Page 8
Switched neutral +1P N
3
Series D
ECA90N
S - People and line protection
4
ceRCBO
Series DECA90NS Type A - characteristic C - Domestic application
30 mA
In (A) Cat. No. Ref. No. Pack
6 DECA90C06/030NS 694865
1
10 DECA90C10/030NS 694866
13 DECA90C13/030NS 694867
16 DECA90C16/030NS 694868
20 DECA90C20/030NS 694869
25 DECA90C25/030NS 694870
32 DECA90C32/030NS 694871
Series DEICA90NS Type A - characteristic B - Industrial application
30 mA
In (A) Cat. No. Ref. No. Pack
6 DEICA90B06/030NS 694872
1
10 DEICA90B10/030NS 694873
16 DEICA90B16/030NS 694874
20 DEICA90B20/030NS 694875
25 DEICA90B25/030NS 694876
32 DEICA90B32/030NS 694877
Type A - characteristic B - Domestic application
30 mA
In (A) Cat. No. Ref. No. Pack
6 DECA90B06/030NS 694858
1
10 DECA90B10/030NS 694859
13 DECA90B13/030NS 694860
16 DECA90B16/030NS 694861
20 DECA90B20/030NS 694862
25 DECA90B25/030NS 694863
32 DECA90B32/030NS 694864
Type A - characteristic C - Industrial application
30 mA
In (A) Cat. No. Ref. No. Pack
6 DEICA90C06/030NS 694878
1
10 DEICA90C10/030NS 694879
16 DEICA90C16/030NS 694880
20 DEICA90C20/030NS 694881
25 DEICA90C25/030NS 694882
32 DEICA90C32/030NS 694883
Available for fork busbar system at bottom side
N
IN
T